
Part#: A108SYZQ Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 5A 120V

RFQ

Part#: A10815RNZB Manufacturers: C&K

Description: SWITCH ROTARY 8POS 0.4VA 20V

RFQ

Part#: A10815RNZG Manufacturers: C&K

Description: SWITCH ROTARY 8POS 2.5A 125V

RFQ

Part#: A10833-06 Manufacturers: Laird Technologies - Thermal Products

Description: THERM PAD 457.2MMX457.2MM YELLOW

RFQ

Part#: A10903RNCQE Manufacturers: C&K

Description: SWITCH ROTARY 9POS 2.5A 125V

RFQ

Part#: A10832-02 Manufacturers: Laird Technologies - Thermal Products

Description: THERM PAD 228.6MMX228.6MM YELLOW

RFQ

Part#: A10815RNZQK Manufacturers: C&K

Description: SWITCH ROTARY 8POS 2.5A 125V

RFQ

Part#: A108P3YZQ Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 5A 120V

RFQ

Part#: A10833-03 Manufacturers: Laird Technologies - Thermal Products

Description: THERM PAD 228.6MMX228.6MM YELLOW

RFQ

Part#: A10874-01 Manufacturers: Laird Technologies - Thermal Products

Description: THERM PAD 228.6MMX228.6MM WHITE

RFQ

Part#: A1086CHSCFG Manufacturers: Hoffmann

Description: JUNCTION BOX FIBERGLASS 10"LX8"W

RFQ

Part#: A108SYCB Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 0.4VA 20V

RFQ

Part#: A10903RNCBE Manufacturers: C&K

Description: SWITCH ROTARY 9POS 0.4VA 20V

RFQ

Part#: A10815RSZQ Manufacturers: C&K

Description: SWITCH ROTARY 8POS 2.5A 125V

RFQ

Part#: A10832-09 Manufacturers: Laird Technologies - Thermal Products

Description: THERM PAD 457.2MMX457.2MM YELLOW

RFQ

Part#: A10874-12 Manufacturers: Laird Technologies - Thermal Products

Description: THERM PAD 457.2MMX457.2MM WHITE

RFQ

Part#: A10815RNZQ Manufacturers: C&K

Description: SWITCH ROTARY 8POS 2.5A 125V

RFQ

Part#: A1084PHC Manufacturers: Hoffmann

Description: BOX PLASTIC GRAY 10.12"L X 6.1"W

RFQ

Part#: A108S1RNCQE Manufacturers: C&K

Description: SWITCH ROTARY 8POS 2.5A 125V

RFQ

Part#: A1086CHQRFGW Manufacturers: Hoffmann

Description: JUNCTION BOX FIBERGLASS 10"LX8"W

RFQ

Hoffmann A1086CHQRFG A1086CHQRFG distributor A1086CHQRFG supplier A1086CHQRFG price

A1086CHQRFG download datasheet A1086CHQRFG datasheet A1086CHQRFG stock buy A1086CHQRFG

Hoffmann A1086CHQRFG nVent Hoffman A1086CHQRFG

A1086CHQRFG

Part Number A1086CHQRFG Manufacturer Hoffmann

Description JUNCTION BOX FIBERGLASS
10"LX8"W

Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 832 pcs Data sheet Type 4X Junction Box Datasheet

Category Boxes, Enclosures, Racks Weight 4.5 lbs (2kg)

Thickness 0.118" (3.00mm) Size / Dimension 10.000" L x 7.992" W (254.00mm x 203.00mm)

Shipping Info Shipped from Digi-Key Series -

Ratings IP66, NEMA 4,4X,12,13, UL-508A Other Names 1441-1021 
29720

Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Material Flammability Rating -

Material Fiberglass/Polyester Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time 4 Weeks

Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Height 5.984" (152.00mm)

Features Sealing Gasket, Wall Mount Detailed Description Junction Box Fiberglass/Polyester Gray Hinged Door, Lid 10.000" L x 7.992" W (254.00mm x 203.00mm) X
5.984" (152.00mm)

Design Hinged Door, Lid Container Type Junction Box

Color Gray Area (L x W) 80.0 in² (516 cm²)

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Hoffmann series electronic components. We have 832 pieces of Hoffmann A1086CHQRFG in stock available now.

Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for A1086CHQRFG
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Buy A1086CHQRFG with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

A1086CHQRFG Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Hoffmann Hong Kong

JUNCTION BOX FIBERGLASS 10"LX8"W DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Type 4X Junction Box Datasheet  

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hoffmann/A1086CHQRFG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Hoffmann.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hoffmann/A1086CHQRFG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Hoffmann.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/29/A14128CHSCFG.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1383307.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Hoffmann.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/29/A14128CHSCFG.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Boxes,Enclosures,Racks.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/A108SYZQ.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/A108SYZQ.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3387392.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/C-K/A10815RNZB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/C-K/A10815RNZB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/C-K.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5277382.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/C-K/A10815RNZG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/C-K/A10815RNZG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/C-K.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5534269.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Laird-Technologies-Thermal-Products/A10833-06.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Laird-Technologies-Thermal-Products/A10833-06.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Laird-Technologies-Thermal-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6266068.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/C-K/A10903RNCQE.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/C-K/A10903RNCQE.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/C-K.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1436439.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Laird-Technologies-Thermal-Products/A10832-02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Laird-Technologies-Thermal-Products/A10832-02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Laird-Technologies-Thermal-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2104413.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/C-K/A10815RNZQK.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/C-K/A10815RNZQK.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/C-K.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6002687.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/A108P3YZQ.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/A108P3YZQ.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/605857.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Laird-Technologies-Thermal-Products/A10833-03.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Laird-Technologies-Thermal-Products/A10833-03.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Laird-Technologies-Thermal-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3063165.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Laird-Technologies-Thermal-Products/A10874-01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Laird-Technologies-Thermal-Products/A10874-01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Laird-Technologies-Thermal-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4541786.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hoffmann/A1086CHSCFG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hoffmann/A1086CHSCFG.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Hoffmann.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2775640.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/A108SYCB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/A108SYCB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5744283.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/C-K/A10903RNCBE.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/C-K/A10903RNCBE.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/C-K.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2578083.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/C-K/A10815RSZQ.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/C-K/A10815RSZQ.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/C-K.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5353367.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Laird-Technologies-Thermal-Products/A10832-09.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Laird-Technologies-Thermal-Products/A10832-09.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Laird-Technologies-Thermal-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4170076.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Laird-Technologies-Thermal-Products/A10874-12.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Laird-Technologies-Thermal-Products/A10874-12.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Laird-Technologies-Thermal-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3759046.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/C-K/A10815RNZQ.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/C-K/A10815RNZQ.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/C-K.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/749124.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hoffmann/A1084PHC.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hoffmann/A1084PHC.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Hoffmann.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6446556.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/C-K/A108S1RNCQE.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/C-K/A108S1RNCQE.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/C-K.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/564599.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hoffmann/A1086CHQRFGW.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hoffmann/A1086CHQRFGW.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Hoffmann.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5456690.htm
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